
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Point
s

1 Mason Tavares Liberty North Eagles 315.0 405.0

2 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 305.0 345.0

3 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 297.0 325.0

4 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 315.0

5 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 283.0 295.0

6 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 269.1 285.0

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 275.0 275.0

8 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 275.0

9 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 272.6 270.0

10 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 265.0

11 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

270.7 260.0

12 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 260.0

13 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 255.0

14 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 251.2 245.0

15 Jace Thomas Free State 270.0 245.0

16 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 253.3 240.0

17 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 256.0 240.0

18 Christian Wood Liberty North Eagles 255.0 235.0

19 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.7 235.0

20 Memphis Catron Turner High School 319.0 235.0

21 ISAAC RENFRO Basehor Linwood 342.2 235.0

22 Kale Baker Turner High School 292.6 230.0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Point
s

23 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

327.9 220.0

24 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 259.9 215.0

25 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 270.6 215.0

26 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.2 200.0

27 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 248.6 195.0

28 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 195.0

29 Jordan Harper Piper High School 269.0 190.0

30 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 313.0 185.0

31 MALACHI SAYLES Basehor Linwood 323.0 185.0

32 Dustin Freeman Piper High School 245.0 155.0

33 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 0.0

34 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.1 0.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Squa
t

Point
s

1 Mason Tavares Liberty North Eagles 315.0 520.0

2 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 272.6 480.0

3 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 475.0

4 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 283.0 475.0

5 Jace Thomas Free State 270.0 455.0

6 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.2 450.0

7 Memphis Catron Turner High School 319.0 450.0

8 Christian Wood Liberty North Eagles 255.0 445.0

9 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 297.0 435.0

10 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 435.0

11 Kale Baker Turner High School 292.6 425.0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Squa
t

Point
s

12 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 269.1 420.0

13 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 275.0 420.0

14 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 259.9 415.0

15 ISAAC RENFRO Basehor Linwood 342.2 415.0

16 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.1 410.0

17 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 256.0 365.0

18 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 270.6 365.0

19 MALACHI SAYLES Basehor Linwood 323.0 355.0

20 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 248.6 345.0

21 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 253.3 345.0

22 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 313.0 330.0

23 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

327.9 320.0

24 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 300.0

25 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 251.2 275.0

26 Jordan Harper Piper High School 269.0 240.0

27 Dustin Freeman Piper High School 245.0 160.0

28 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 0.0

29 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

270.7 0.0

30 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 0.0

30 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0

32 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.7 0.0

33 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 305.0 0.0

34 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 0.0

Men's HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weigh
t

Clea
n

Point
s

1 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 315.0

2 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 253.3 295.0

3 Christian Wood Liberty North Eagles 255.0 295.0

4 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 259.9 295.0

5 Mason Tavares Liberty North Eagles 315.0 280.0

6 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 283.0 275.0

7 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 269.1 265.0

8 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 275.0 255.0

9 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 251.2 250.0

10 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 272.6 250.0

11 ISAAC RENFRO Basehor Linwood 342.2 250.0

12 Jace Thomas Free State 270.0 235.0

13 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 270.6 235.0

14 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.1 210.0

15 Memphis Catron Turner High School 319.0 205.0

16 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 205.0

17 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 200.0

18 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 256.0 195.0

19 Kale Baker Turner High School 292.6 190.0

20 MALACHI SAYLES Basehor Linwood 323.0 185.0

21 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

327.9 185.0

22 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 175.0

23 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.7 160.0

24 Jordan Harper Piper High School 269.0 155.0

25 Dustin Freeman Piper High School 245.0 110.0

26 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 0.0

27 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 248.6 0.0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Clea
n

Point
s

28 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.2 0.0

29 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

270.7 0.0

30 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.0

31 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 297.0 0.0

32 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 305.0 0.0

33 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 313.0 0.0

34 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 0.0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 Mason Tavares Liberty North Eagles 315.0 1205.0 10

2 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 1055.0 8

3 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 283.0 1045.0 6

4 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 272.6 1000.0 4

5 Christian Wood Liberty North Eagles 255.0 975.0 2

6 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 269.1 970.0 1

7 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 275.0 950.0 0

8 Jace Thomas Free State 270.0 935.0 0

9 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 259.9 925.0 0

10 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 915.0 0

11 ISAAC RENFRO Basehor Linwood 342.2 900.0 0

12 Memphis Catron Turner High School 319.0 890.0 0

13 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 253.3 880.0 0

14 Kale Baker Turner High School 292.6 845.0 0

15 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 270.6 815.0 0

16 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 256.0 800.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

17 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 251.2 770.0 0

18 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 297.0 760.0 0

19 MALACHI SAYLES Basehor Linwood 323.0 725.0 0

20 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

327.9 725.0 0

21 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 670.0 0

22 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.2 650.0 0

23 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.1 620.0 0

24 Jordan Harper Piper High School 269.0 585.0 0

25 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 248.6 540.0 0

26 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 313.0 515.0 0

27 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 460.0 0

28 Dustin Freeman Piper High School 245.0 425.0 0

29 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.7 395.0 0

30 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 305.0 345.0 0

31 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 315.0 0

32 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

270.7 260.0 0

33 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 255.0 0

34 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Rati
o

Point
s

94 Bennett Vann Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 3.90
7

101 Mason Tavares Liberty North Eagles 315.0 3.82
5

102 Christian Wood Liberty North Eagles 255.0 3.82
4



# Name Team Weigh
t

Rati
o

Point
s

111 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 283.0 3.69
3

112 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 272.6 3.66
8

122 Gabriel Amundarain
Anchietta

Gardner Edgerton High School 269.1 3.60
5

125 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 259.9 3.55
9

134 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 253.3 3.47
4

136 Jace Thomas Free State 270.0 3.46
3

137 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 275.0 3.45
5

147 Janeyro Herrara Shawnee Mission North High School 256.0 3.12
5

150 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 251.2 3.06
5

152 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 270.6 3.01
2

160 Kale Baker Turner High School 292.6 2.88
8

163 Memphis Catron Turner High School 319.0 2.79

168 Shad Weiss Holden High School 345.0 2.65
2

169 ISAAC RENFRO Basehor Linwood 342.2 2.63

171 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 297.0 2.55
9

173 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.2 2.53
7

184 MALACHI SAYLES Basehor Linwood 323.0 2.24
5

187 ANTONIO ORTIZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

327.9 2.21
1



# Name Team Weigh
t

Rati
o

Point
s

188 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.1 2.20
6

189 Jordan Harper Piper High School 269.0 2.17
5

190 MATTHEW HYDE Basehor Linwood 248.6 2.17
2

197 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 1.76
3

199 Dustin Freeman Piper High School 245.0 1.73
5

200 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 1.67
3

202 Parker Geniuk Staley High School 313.0 1.64
5

207 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.7 1.31
4

208 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 305.0 1.13
1

209 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 1.00
3

210 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

270.7 0.96

211 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 275.0 0.92
7

217 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 0.0


